Indiana University Jacobs School of Music Music Graduate Office

Music Theory Minor-Field Representative Request

Student Name Student ID#

Major IU Email Address Phone

Check the name of the proposed minor field representative:

O Kyle Adams O Eric Isaacson O Marianne Kielian-Gilbert
O Julian Hook O Roman Ivanovitch O Andrew Mead
O Gretchen Horlacher O Blair Johnston O Frank Samarotto

Place a check next to the courses you have taken or plan to take for the music theory minor. This is only
for information and does not substitute for the official minor declaration form.

O T545 Introductory Analysis of Music Literature
O T550 Readings in Music Theory
O T551 Analytical Techniques for Tonal Music
O T555 Schenkerian Analysis
O T556 Analysis of Music Since 1900
O T561 (list topic)
O T565 Stylistic Counterpoint: Variable Topics
O T591 Teaching of Music Theory
O T658 (list topic)
O Other (please specify)
Approvals
Signature of proposed minor field representative Date

Submit this form to the Music Theory Department office (mustheor@indiana.edu or Simon 225H)

*#***%*The rest of this form will be completed by the Music Theory and Music Graduate offices.
Do not complete the fields below this line****%**%

Signature of music theory department chair Date

Signature of director of graduate studies Date

Office Use Only
Database [] Email O Date:

rev. 24 February 2022


mailto:mustheor@indiana.edu

	Music Theory Minor-Field Representative Request

	Student ID: 
	Major: 
	IU Email Address: 
	Phone: 
	Kyle Adams: Off
	Julian Hook: Off
	Gretchen Horlacher: Off
	Eric Isaacson: Off
	Roman Ivanovitch: Off
	Blair Johnston: Off
	Marianne KielianGilbert: Off
	Andrew Mead: Off
	Frank Samarotto: Off
	T545: Off
	T550: Off
	T551: Off
	T555: Off
	T556: Off
	T561: Off
	T565: Off
	T591: Off
	T658: Off
	Other: Off
	Date: 
	Date_2: 
	Date_3: 
	list topic 1: 
	list topic 2: 
	list topic 3: 
	Student Name: 


