Music Theory Minor-Field Representative Request

Student Name		Student ID#	
Major	IU Email Address	Phone	
Check the name of	the proposed minor field representative	e:	
□ Kyle Adams	□ Eric Isaacson	□ Marianne Kielian-Gilbert	
□ Julian Hook	□ Roman Ivanovitch	☐ Andrew Mead	
☐ Gretchen Horlad	cher Blair Johnston	☐ Frank Samarotto	
	to the courses you have taken or plan to does not substitute for the official min	to take for the music theory minor. This is only nor declaration form.	
□ T545	Introductory Analysis of Music Litera	ature	
□ T550	Readings in Music Theory		
□ T551	Analytical Techniques for Tonal Mus	ic	
□ T555	Schenkerian Analysis		
□ T556	Analysis of Music Since 1900	(1:44	
□ T561 □ T565	Stylistic Counterpoint: Variable Topic	(list topic)	
□ T591	Teaching of Music Theory	CS	
□ T658	•	(list topic)	
□ Other			
L outer		(preuse speeriy)	
Approvals	_		
Signature of propos	sed minor field representative	Date	
Submit this form t	to the Music Theory Department offi	ice (<u>mustheor@indiana.edu</u> or Simon 225H)	
ded ded ded de CECCO			
	this form will be completed by the he fields below this line******	Music Theory and Music Graduate offices.	
Signature of music	theory department chair	Date	
Signature of director	or of graduate studies	Date	
Office Use Only			
Database □	Email □ I	Date:	